
Winterlaufserie Silberberge 12.02.2023,
Resultate

1 Jan Harlass Preetzer TSV 28:01 8020255
2 Kristaps Grahl Preetzer TSV 30:01 +2:00 8207004
3 Alexandr Vompe Omega Bratislava 34:19 +6:18 700330
4 Gregor Grahl Preetzer TSV 36:51 +8:50 1601508
5 Ieva Grahl #2 Preetzer TSV 41:12 +13:11 8020682
6 Thomas Laessig #2 Preetzer TSV 42:27 +14:26 8670848
7 Junes Harlaß Preetzer TSV 42:53 +14:52 2051690
8 Björn Hansen #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 44:39 +16:38 1051961
9 Rüdiger Reischuk Lübecker Turnerschaft 44:43 +16:42 553112
10 Antoine Jourdren #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 45:23 +17:22 7040841
11 Olejniczak Iwona #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 46:07 +18:06 7040849
12 Thomas Eichner OSC Hamburg 53:50 +25:49 1323198
13 Maria Manova Omega Bratislava 63:33 +35:32 238118
- Martina Simon Preetzer TSV Po.f. 7203273
- Kristin Rupp Kiel Po.f. 2133554

1 Jan Harlass #2 Preetzer TSV 27:45 8020255
2 Ieva Grahl Preetzer TSV 39:27 +11:42 8020682
3 Antoine Jourdren Lübecker Turnerschaft 43:19 +15:34 7040841
4 Olejniczak Iwona Lübecker Turnerschaft 43:31 +15:46 7040849
5 Thomas Laessig Preetzer TSV 43:57 +16:12 8670848
6 Björn Hansen Lübecker Turnerschaft 46:27 +18:42 1051961
7 Jonte Düsterhöft #3 TSV Schleswig 50:26 +22:41 6077
8 Henning Düsterhöft #2 TSV Schleswig 50:27 +22:42 1500817
9 Rüdiger Reischuk #2 Lübecker Turnerschaft 58:49 +31:04 553112
10 Thomas Eichner #2 OSC Hamburg 61:12 +33:27 1323198
- Kristaps Grahl #2 Preetzer TSV Po.f. 8207004

1 Junes Harlaß #2 Preetzer TSV 24:35 2051690
2 Benjamin Bierbaum #2 Preetzer TSV 34:18 +9:43 2051685
3 Jonte Düsterhöft TSV Schleswig 34:47 +10:12 6077
4 Raika Harlaß Preetzer TSV 41:45 +17:10 2051689
5 Annina Tesch #2 Preetzer TSV 45:36 +21:01 2051688
6 Phineas Tesch Preetzer TSV 55:49 +31:14 2007575
7 Ole Düsterhöft TSV Schleswig 61:57 +37:22 780906
8 Henning Düsterhöft TSV Schleswig 61:59 +37:24 1500817
9 Jonna Zander TSV Schleswig 62:01 +37:26 1500816

Bahn 1 3,3 km (10 Posten)

Bahn 2 3,4 km (12 Posten)

Bahn 3 2,8 km (11 Posten)



1 Gregor Grahl #2 Preetzer TSV 08:24 1601508

2 Annina Tesch
#4+Solveig#2 Preetzer TSV 09:29 +1:05 2051688

3 Annina Tesch #3 Preetzer TSV 10:04 +1:40 2051688
4 Alexandr Vompe #2 Omega Bratislava 11:30 +3:06 700330
5 Raika Harlaß #2 Preetzer TSV 12:34 +4:10 2051689
6 Phineas Tesch #2 Preetzer TSV 13:21 +4:57 2007575
7 Benjamin Bierbaum Preetzer TSV 14:13 +5:49 2051685
8 Annina Tesch Preetzer TSV 17:15 +8:51 2051688
9 Ole Düsterhöft TSV Schleswig 17:34 +9:10 780906
10 Solveig Burghard Preetzer TSV 20:34 +12:10 2051681
11 Juliane+ Matthias Preetz 21:08 +12:44 2051682
12 Jonte Düsterhöft #2 TSV Schleswig 23:19 +14:55 6077
13 Uliana Tsiukalo Preetzer TSV 24:40 +16:16 2051686
- Jonna Zander #2 TSV Schleswig Po.f. 1500816

Erstellt 2023-02-12 16:30:05 mit SI-Droid Event 1.15.4

Bahn 4 1,2 km (11 Posten)

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

